Session 1

Session 2

DUNSTAN &

TIME

8:30am

9:00am

9:05am

9:10am

9.20am

9:30am

9:50am

9:50am

10:10am

10:15am

10:30am

10:50am

12:10pm
12:45pm

Flinders

SESSION

Registration
Opens

Welcome to
Country

Welcome

Opening Address

Opening Address

Keynote 1

Group Photo

Video

National update

Keynote 2

Mini-Presentations

Video

e 2019 DRAFT CONFERENCE PROGRAM

THE UNIVERSITY

TRBHADE PREVENTING HOMELESSNESS

Tea & Coffee available

Rosemary Wanganeen
Cultural Advisor, University of Adelaide and
CEO, Australian Institute for Loss and Grief

Lynn Arnold
Chairperson, Board of Directors, Don Dunstan Foundation

Sandy Verschoor
The Right Honourable The Lord Mayor of Adelaide

The Hon Michelle Lensink MLC
Minister for Human Services

Leslie Wise, Portfolio Lead, Strategic Communications and Jake
Maguire, Principal, Community Solutions (USA)

Join together for this photo to promote Raising the Rate of Newstart
and other payments to help reduce poverty.

Morning Tea

HoMie: A streetwear clothing social enterprise supporting homelessness

Professor Chris Leishmann, Director, Centre for Housing, Urban
and Regional Planning, University of Adelaide

National Update on Homelessness and Housing

Dr John Falzon, Senior Fellow, Inequality and Social Justice, Per
Capita

Preventing Homelessness

Delegates will choose three presentations to attend. Each presentation
runs for 20 minutes. Refer to the Conference Program for a list of topics
and presenters.

Lunch
Lived Experience Video



Session 4

DUNSTAN ﬁ e 2019 DRAFT CONFERENCE PROGRAM

THE UNIVERSITY

Fhader ADEADE PREVENTING HOMELESSNESS

Dr Amanda Stafford, Clinical Lead RPH Homeless Team, Emergency
Medicine Consultant, Royal Perth Hospital (AUS)

Health, Homelessness & Housing Panel

Keynote 3 and

12:50pm Panel Facilitator: The Hon Jack Snelling, Baptist Care SA
Speakers:
Dr Amanda Stafford
Lisa Bartholomaeus, Hospital Avoidance Team
1:15pm Adelaide Zero David Pearson
~19P Project Update Executive Director, Don Dunstan Foundation
Adelaide Zero Project Updates
L . Delegates will choose three discussions to attend. Each discussion runs
1:35pm Mini-Discussions  for 20 minutes. Refer to the Conference Program for a list of topics and
facilitators.
2:55pm Afternoon Tea
3:200m Conference Nat Cook MP
<P Address Shadow Minister for Human Services
A Masterclass on Building the Coalition to End Homelessness
3:30pm Masterclass Facilitator: Jake Maguire, Principal, Community Solutions
Featuring:
Ellie Hodges, Lived Experience Leadership & Advocacy Network LELAN
Data Communications and Homelessness
MC: Simon Schrapel, Uniting Communities
3:30pm Panel Featuring:
Dr Priscilla Ennals, Neami National
Gary Maguire, Office for Data Analytics
Greg Knagge, Nation Creative
Alisa Willis, Department for Human Services
Building the Peer Support Workforce
Facilitators: Shandy Arlidge, Belinda Brown, Mental Health Coalition of SA
3:30pm Workshop
Featuring:
Scott Richards, Peer Support Worker, Neami National
Robyn Richards, Catherine House
4:20pm Closing Address Cathie King

Chairperson, Committee of Management, Don Dunstan Foundation

4:30pm Post Conference Drinks



