





2019 DRAFT CONFERENCE PROGRAM **PREVENTING HOMELESSNESS**

	TIME	SESSION	
Session 1	8:30am	Registration Opens	Tea & Coffee available
	9:00am	Welcome to Country	Rosemary Wanganeen Cultural Advisor, University of Adelaide and CEO, Australian Institute for Loss and Grief
	9:05am	Welcome	Lynn Arnold Chairperson, Board of Directors, Don Dunstan Foundation
	9:10am	Opening Address	Sandy Verschoor The Right Honourable The Lord Mayor of Adelaide
	9.20am	Opening Address	The Hon Michelle Lensink MLC Minister for Human Services
	9:30am	Keynote 1	Leslie Wise, Portfolio Lead, Strategic Communications and Jake Maguire, Principal, Community Solutions (USA)
	9:50am	Group Photo	Join together for this photo to promote Raising the Rate of Newstart and other payments to help reduce poverty.

	9:50am		Morning Tea
	10:10am	Video	HoMie: A streetwear clothing social enterprise supporting homelessness
2 -	10:15am	National update	Professor Chris Leishmann, Director, Centre for Housing, Urban and Regional Planning, University of Adelaide National Update on Homelessness and Housing
Session	10:30am	Keynote 2	Dr John Falzon, Senior Fellow, Inequality and Social Justice, Per Capita
	10:50am	Mini-Presentations	Preventing Homelessness Delegates will choose three presentations to attend. Each presentation runs for 20 minutes. Refer to the Conference Program for a list of topics and presenters.

	12:10pm		Lunch
	12:45pm	Video	Lived Experience Video







2019 DRAFT CONFERENCE PROGRAM **PREVENTING HOMELESSNESS**

12:50pm	Keynote 3 and Panel	Dr Amanda Stafford, Clinical Lead RPH Homeless Team, Emergency Medicine Consultant, Royal Perth Hospital (AUS) Health, Homelessness & Housing Panel Facilitator: The Hon Jack Snelling, Baptist Care SA Speakers: Dr Amanda Stafford Lisa Bartholomaeus, Hospital Avoidance Team
1:15pm	Adelaide Zero Project Update	David Pearson Executive Director, Don Dunstan Foundation
1:35pm	Mini-Discussions	Adelaide Zero Project Updates Delegates will choose three discussions to attend. Each discussion runs for 20 minutes. Refer to the Conference Program for a list of topics and facilitators.

	2:55pm		Afternoon Tea
	3:20pm	Conference Address	Nat Cook MP Shadow Minister for Human Services
	3:30pm	Masterclass	A Masterclass on Building the Coalition to End Homelessness Facilitator: Jake Maguire, Principal, Community Solutions Featuring: Ellie Hodges, Lived Experience Leadership & Advocacy Network LELAN
Session 4	3:30pm	Panel	Data Communications and Homelessness MC: Simon Schrapel, Uniting Communities Featuring: Dr Priscilla Ennals, Neami National Gary Maguire, Office for Data Analytics Greg Knagge, Nation Creative Alisa Willis, Department for Human Services
	3:30pm	Workshop	Building the Peer Support Workforce Facilitators: Shandy Arlidge, Belinda Brown, Mental Health Coalition of SA Featuring: Scott Richards, Peer Support Worker, Neami National Robyn Richards, Catherine House
	4:20pm	Closing Address	Cathie King Chairperson, Committee of Management, Don Dunstan Foundation

	4:30pm	Post Conference Drinks
--	--------	------------------------